

Bar is abstaining from work today.

3 MACT 312/20
VINOD Vs. MOHD. NASIR

27.08.2025

Present: None.

Be put up for purpose fixed on **14.01.2026**.

(Charu Gupta)
PO-MACT-01 (South-East)
Saket Court/New Delhi/27.08.2025(s)