

MACT :312/20
Vinod v. Mohd. Nasir

05.05.2026

PRE LOK ADALAT SITTING

Present: None for petitioner.
Sh. Pramod Kumar, Ld. Counsel for insurance company.

Since none has appeared for the petitioner, matter be put up
for pre lok adalat on **07.05.2026**.

(Charu Gupta)
PO-MACT -01 (South-East)
Saket Court/ New Delhi/05.05.2026